
SCHEDULE - MALTON
winter 2024-2025 / GTA THURSDAY TIER 3B (B)

Nov. 22, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Nov 21, 24 6 STINGERS 3 MALTON 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Nov 28, 24 - TEAM SLEAZY - MALTON 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Dec 05, 24 - ML WARRIORS - MALTON 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Dec 12, 24 - MALTON - STINGERS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Dec 19, 24 - MALTON - TEAM SLEAZY 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jan 02, 25 - MALTON - ML WARRIORS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jan 09, 25 - STINGERS - MALTON 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jan 16, 25 - TEAM SLEAZY - MALTON 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jan 23, 25 - MALTON - ML WARRIORS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jan 27, 25 - MALTON - STINGERS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock


